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CO-CHAIRS 

 

998915 

Marguerite Maria Longoria 

Burr & Smith L L P 

442 W Kennedy Blvd Ste 300 

Tampa, FL  33606-1495 

(813)253-2010 

Fax: (813)254-8391 

Email:  mlongoria@burrandsmithlaw.com 

 

199184 

Alan Meyer Gerlach, Jr. 

Adventist Health System 

111 N Orlando Ave 

Winter Park, FL  32789-3675 

(407)975-1410 

Fax: (407)975-1414 

Email:  alan.gerlach@ahss.org 

 

MEMBERS 

 

573442 

Scott Christopher Adams 

1527 E Concord St 

Orlando, FL  32803-5411 

(407)835-8968 

Fax: (407)835-8969 

Email:  sadams@labaradacom 

 

708010 

M. Kristen Allman                               

P. O. Box 1840                                 

100 N Tampa St Ste 3350                        

Tampa                            FL   33602-5830 

(813) 223.7166                   

Fax: 813 223.-2515 

Email: kallman@constangy.com 

 

145660 

William H Andrews                              

GrayRobinson PA                                

50 N Laura St Ste 100                          

Jacksonville, FL   32202-3664 

(904) 598-9929                    

Fax: (904) 598-9109 

Email: william.andrews@gray-

robinson.com 

457302 

Sergio Rafael Casiano, Jr. 

Ascendant Commercial Insurance                 

5835 Blue Lagoon Dr Ste 400                    

Miami                            FL   331266069 

(305) 8204360 

Fax: (305) 820318 

Email:  scasiano@ascendantgroup.com 

 

566985 

Romin N. Currier 

Pincus & Currier LLP 

324 N Lakeside Ct 

West Palm Beach, FL  33407-6512 

(561)868-1340 

Fax: (561)366-1310 

Email:  rcurrier@wprclaw.com 

 

908711 

Amy L. Garrard 

Gray Robinson, PA 

5551 Ridgewood Dr Ste 101 

Naples, FL  34108-2718 

(239)598-3601 

Fax: (239)598-3164 

Email:  amy.garrard@gray-robinson.com 

 

338140 

Gregg Gerlach 

Harper Gerlach P L 

4110 Southpoint Blvd Ste 228 

Jacksonville, FL  32216-0928 

(904)296-7301 

Fax: (904)296-7303 

Email:  2g@harpergerlach.com 
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780022 

David Wayne Glasser 

Law Office of David W. Glasser 

116 Orange Ave 

Daytona Beach, FL  32114-4310 

(386)252-0175 

Fax: (386)257-0246 

Email:  dglasser1@att.net 

 

194263 

Amanda J Green 

City of Orlando 

PO Box 4990 

Orlando, FL  32802-4990 

(407)246-3470 

Fax: (407)246-2854 

Email:  amanda.green@cityoforlando.net 

 

45233 

Darin Lee Haller 

9455 Koger Blvd N Ste 200                      

St Petersburg, FL   33702-2465 

(727) 563-1500               

Fax: (727) 503-1591 

Email: darinh@mbahro.com                               

 

99090 

Patrick Thomas Hogan 

One Sarasota Tower 

2 N Tamiami Trl Ste 604 

Sarasota, FL  34236-5559 

(941)952-5000 

Email:  pat@hoganlegalservices.com 

 

61514 

Gregg William Hooth                            

Vecchio Carrier & Feldman PA                   

3308 Cleveland Heights Blvd                    

Lakeland, FL   33803-4717 

(863) 701-2100                    

Fax: (863) 701-2101  

Email: ghooth@yahoo.com                                 

 

250511 

Lorraine Maass Hultman 

Kunkel Miller & Hament 

235 N Orange Ave Ste 200 

Sarasota, FL  34236-8522 

(941)365-6006 

Fax: (941)365-6209 

Email:  lori@kmhlaborlaw.com 

 

67216 

Samuel Benjamin Kanupp 

Law Offices of Archibald J. Thomas Iii, 

P.A. 

4651 Salisbury Rd Ste 255 

Jacksonville, FL  32256-0935 

(904)369-2322 

Fax: (904)296-2341 

Email:  samuel@job-rights.com 

 

372412 

Robert L Kilbride 

Fox Wackeen Dungey LLC 

3473 SE Willoughby Blvd 

Stuart, FL  34994-5060 

(772)287-4444 

Fax: (727)220-1489 

Email:  rkilbride@foxwackeen.com 

 

343330 

Kelly Haze Kolb 

Fowler White Boggs P.A.                       

1200 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 400                  

Fort Lauderdale                  FL   33301248 

(954) 7033900 

Fax: (954) 7074558 

Email:  kelly.kolb@fowlerwhite.com 

 

91812 

Caroline Montanus Landt 

PO Box 112 

Orlando, FL  32802-0112 

(407)649-4689 

Fax: (407)841-0168 

Email:  clandt@bakerlaw.com 
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160814 

Robert Edward Larkin, III                      

Allen, Norton & Blue P A                       

906 N Monroe St                                

Tallahassee, FL   32303-6143 

(850) 561-3503                    

Fax: (850) 561-0332 

Email: rlarkin@anblaw.com                              

 

504351 

Jay Paul Lechner 

Greenberg Traurig, P.A. 

625 E Twiggs St Ste 100 

Tampa, FL  33602-3925 

(813)318-5700 

Fax: (813)318-5900 

Email:  lechnerj@gtlaw.com 

 

656933 

Ellen M Leibovitch 

Shapiro, Blasi, Wasserman & Gora, PA 

7777 Glades Rd Ste 400 

Boca Raton, FL  33434-4193 

(561)477-7800 

Fax: (561)477-7722 

Email:  emleibovitch@sbwlawfirm.com 

 

57861 

Daniel Ross Levine 

Shapiro Blasi Wasserman & Gora, P.A. 

7777 Glades Rd Ste 400 

Boca Raton, FL  33434-4193 

(561)477-7800 

Fax: (561)477-7722 

Email:  drlevine@sbwlawfirm.com 

 

984183 

Jennifer Lima-Smith 

Department of Children and Fa 

9393 N Florida Ave 

Tampa, FL  33612-7907 

(813)558-5510 

Fax: (813)558-5514 

 

983314 

Paul Octavio Lopez 

Tripp Scott, P.A. 

110 SE 6th St Fl 15 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301-5004 

(954)525-7500 

Fax: 954 7618475 

Email: pol@trippscott.com 

 

290920 

Jeffrey Robert Ludwig 

Bldg 500 

5150 Belfort Rd South 

Jacksonville, FL  32256-6026 

(904)281-0145 

Fax: (904)493-0384 

Email:  jludwig@ludwiglaw.net 

 

186335 

John E Lyncheski 

Cohen & Grigsby PA 

27200 Rvrview Ctr Blvd Ste309 

Bonita Springs, FL  34134-1312 

(239)390-1900 

Fax: (412)209-1868 

Email:  jlyncheski@cohenlaw.com 

 

429650 

Myrna Lizz Maysonet 

Greenspoon Marder PA 

201 E Pine St Ste 500 

Orlando, FL  32801-2718 

(407)425-6559 

Fax: (407)563-9661 

Email:  myrna.maysonet@gmlaw.com 

 

864791 

J Robert McCormack 

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith, LLP 

3812 Coconut Palm Dr Ste 200 

Tampa, FL  33619-1352 

(813)739-1900 

Fax: (813)739-1919 

Email:  bmccormack@lbbslaw.com 
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887862 

Donald Ray McCoy 

Donald R McCoy P A 

33 NE 2nd St Ste 101 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301-1036 

(954)522-4211 

Fax: (954)522-4247 

Email:  donmccoy@me.com 

 

504386 

Robin G Midulla 

Robin Greiwe Midulla P A 

100 N Tampa St Ste 3350 

Tampa, FL  33602-5830 

(813)221-3837 

Fax: (813)831-7409 

Email:  rmidulla@constangy.com 

 

167060 

David A Miklas 

Richeson & Coke 

317 S 2nd St 

Fort Pierce, FL  34950-1520 

(772)465-5111 

Email:  richesonpa@prodigy.net 

 

887056 

Hector James Montalvo 

HomerBonner P A 

1441 Brickell Ave Ste 1200 

Miami, FL  33131-3445 

(305)350-5100 

Fax: (305)982-0066 

Email:  jmontalvo@homerbonner.com 

 

142638 

Tamela Ivey Perdue 

PO Box 37039 

Tallahassee, FL  32315-7039 

(850)224-7173 

Email:  tperduelaw@comcast.net 

 

13909 

Danialle Riggins 

Riggins Law Firm, PA 

PO Box 830222 

Ocala, FL  34483-0222 

(352)433-2400 

Fax: (352)351-8054 

Email:  driggins@rigginslawfirm.com 

 

23233 

Robyn Rusignuolo 

Modern Business Associates 

9455 Koger Blvd N Ste 200 

Saint Petersburg, FL  33702-2465 

(727)563-1500 

Fax: (727)578-8614 

Email:  robynr@mbahro.com 

 

52849 

Jason Brian Schatz 

Jackson Lewis LLP 

2 S Biscayne Blvd Ste 3500 

Miami, FL  33131-1802 

(305)577-7600 

Fax: (305)373-4466 

Email:  jason.schatz@jacksonlewis.com 

 

904414 

Sally Still 

Ward Damon Posner Pheterson & Bleau            

4420 Beacon Cir                                

West Palm Beach, FL   334073281 

(561) 842.3000 

Fax: (561) 842.3626 

Email:  sstill@warddamon.com 

 

497525 

Jason C. Taylor                             

Sniffen & Spellman P A                      

123 North Monroe Street                     

Tallahassee                      FL   32301 

(850) 205-1996                    

Fax: (850) 205-3004 

Email: jtaylor@sniffenlaw.com 
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57713 

Mark Alan Trank                                        

Becker and Poliakoff, P.A.     

12140 Carissa Commerce Ct, Ste 200             

Fort Myers, FL   33966         

(239) 433-7707                    

Fax: (239) 433-5933 

Email: MTrank@Becker-Poliakoff.com                     

 

73950 

Heather N Tyndall-Best 

Sniffen & Spellman PA 

123 N Monroe St                                

Tallahassee                      FL   323017607 

(850)205-1996 

Fax: (850)205-3004 

 

14031 

Jason Eric Vail 

Allen Norton & Blue 

906 N Monroe St 

Tallahassee, FL  32303-6143 

(850)561-3503 

Fax: (850)561-0332 

Email:  jvail@anblaw.com 

 

14082 

Ali Wright                                     

Publix Super Markets, Inc.                     

PO Box 407                                     

Lakeland, FL   33802-0407 

(863) 688-1188  ext.   22646      

Fax: (863) 284-5508 

Email: ali.wright@publix.com 

 

36828 

Melanie Andre Zaharias 

Littler Mendelson, P.C.                        

111 N Magnolia Ave Ste 1250                    

Orlando                          FL   328012366 

(407) 3932946 

Email:  mzaharias@littler.com 


